
ACCOMMODATION

ROOM CATEGORY RATE
NUMBER OF ROOMS

KING BED TWIN BED TOTAL

SIZE

SERVICES & FACILITIES

Superior Room 

Thai House

Total No. Of Rooms

Deluxe Room 

34 28 225,000 ++

7,000 ++

12,000 ++

38

68 333

65

1212

50

Fitness Centre

Spa Counter Tour Room Service Beach Transfer

Swimming pool Playground Meeting room

Annika Koh Chang, nestled in the arm of natures of Koh Chang to bestow the true escape and tranquility 
to all visitors, is inspired by the Great Asian Epic Ramayana in style and architecture and perfectly

blends the charm of oriental ambience and caring hospitality to indulge you.



info@annikakohchang.com www.annikakohchang.com

19/9 Moo4, Klong Prao, Koh Chang, Trat 23170 Thailand

NEARBY ATTRACTION

LOCATION

VENUE

All day dining

Light snack

Near hotel lobby

Beside the swimming pool

Klong Plu Waterfall

Kai Bae Viewpoint

150 - 200

15

7.00 am. - 10.00 pm.

8.00 am. - 8.00 pm.

Karatee Restaurant

Pra-u-ma’s Garden

TYPE OF CUISINE SEATS OPENING HOURS LOCATION

Distance from Trat Airport : 38 km.

Distance from Koh Chang pier : 17 km.

Distance from White Sand Beach : 11 km.

Distance from Kai Bae Beach : 5 km.

RESTAURANTS & BARS

On the finest Klong Prao beachfront and approximately 21 kilometers from Trat airport.

Traveling time by flight from Bangkok international airport to Trat airport is just 40 minutes.


