

Annika Koh Chang, nestled in the arm of natures of Koh Chang to bestow the true escape and tranquility to all visitors, is inspired by the Great Asian Epic Ramayana in style and architecture and perfectly blends the charm of oriental ambience and caring hospitality to indulge you.

ACCOMMODATION

	RATE	SIZE (M²)	NUMBER OF ROOMS		
ROOM CATEGORY			KING BED	TWIN BED	TOTAL
Superior Room	5,000 ++	34	28	22	50
Deluxe Room	7,000 ++	38	12		12
Thai House	12,000 ++	68	3	3	3
Total No. Of Rooms					65







SERVICES & FACILITIES

- Fitness Centre
- Swimming pool
- Playground

Meeting room

• Spa

- Counter Tour
- Room Service
- Beach Transfer

RESTAURANTS & BARS

VENUE	TYPE OF CUISINE	SEATS	OPENING HOURS	LOCATION
Karatee Restaurant	All day dining	150 - 200	7.00 am 10.00 pm.	Near hotel lobby
Pra-u-ma's Garden	Light snack	15	8.00 am 8.00 pm.	Beside the swimming pool





LOCATION



On the finest Klong Prao beachfront and approximately 21 kilometers from Trat airport.

Traveling time by flight from Bangkok international airport to Trat airport is just 40 minutes.

- Distance from Trat Airport: 38 km.
- Distance from Koh Chang pier: 17 km.
- Distance from White Sand Beach: 11 km.
- Distance from Kai Bae Beach: 5 km.

NEARBY ATTRACTION

Klong Plu Waterfall Kai Bae Viewpoint

19/9 Moo4, Klong Prao, Koh Chang, Trat 23170 Thailand

